
25th IHF Women's World Championship 2021
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Cumulative Statistics
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KOR - Korea
After 6 matches

Players
No. Name

MP
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TO ST BS

Punishments
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 OH Sara 6 2/2 100 2/2 3 5 1 2:49:01
6 SONG Jiyoung 6 8/12 67 1/2 6/9 1/1 2 2:29:45
7 SHIN Eunjoo 6 15/21 71 1/3 4/7 1/1 7/8 2/2 1 4 6 1 3:42:49
8 LEE Hansol 6 3/5 60 3/5 5 2 1 1:32:35
9 SONG Hyesoo 6 12/24 50 4/11 1/2 1/4 5/6 1/1 12 16 1:23:11

11 RYU Eun Hee 6 30/50 60 10/16 15/29 5/5 27 11 4 2 4:27:23
12 JEONG Jinhui 6 1 2 2:57:05
13 KIM Yunji 5 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 1 1 41:12
17 JO Suyeon 6 4/9 44 1/3 1/1 0/2 1/1 1/1 0/1 3 2 1 4 1:53:39
19 OH Yedam 6 9/12 75 1/1 8/10 0/1 13:43
21 JO Harang 6 11/23 48 2/3 5/12 1/2 3/6 6 3 2 1 2 3:59:42
22 JEONG Hyunhui 2 2 1:21
23 LEE Migyeong 6 32/46 70 17/24 5/11 10/10 0/1 42 13 4 2 3:49:31
24 KIM Sora 6 17/23 74 14/19 1/1 2/3 8 5 5 1 4 4:32:34
27 KIM Jinyi 6 27/44 61 15/23 1/2 7/15 1/1 3/3 9 13 2 3 2 4:35:47
29 SHIN Darae 5 6/7 86 4/5 2/2 1 1 2:19:33
34 JUNG Ji In 6 2/5 40 0/1 0/1 1/1 1/2 3 1 31:09

Bench/Team 1
179/285 63 68/111 23/40 31/65 26/30 16/22 11/13 4/4 123 78 29 4 2 19 0Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 OH Sara 29/117 25 11/52 21 4/20 20 7/17 41 1/4 25 1/11 9 5/13 38
12 JEONG Jinhui 39/134 29 11/43 26 7/25 28 15/30 50 3/9 33 2/17 12 1/9 11

EG 2
Totals 68/253 27 22/96 23 11/45 24 22/47 47 4/14 29 3/28 11 6/22 27

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 68 29 5 5 4 111 61
Wing Shots 23 14 3 40 58
9m Shots 31 19 4 9 65 48
7m Shots 26 3 1 N/A 30 87
Fast Breaks 16 5 1 22 73
Breakthroughs 11 1 1 13 85
Empty Goal 4 N/A 4 100
Totals 179 71 7 15 13 285 63

Number of Attacks: 344, Scoring Efficiency: 52%

Played
PR CGO 37 - 23
PR TUN 31 - 29
PR DEN 23 - 35
PC CZE 32 - 26
PC GER 28 - 37
PC HUN 28 - 35
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 OH S

2/2

6 SONG J
2/2 0/2 0/1

2/2
1/1 3/4

7 SHIN E
3/3 2/2
0/1 2/2
5/5 2/4 1/2

2-Post

8 LEE H

1/1 1/3 1/1

9 SONG H
1/1 3/3
2/4 0/1 3/8
2/4 0/1 1/2

11 RYU E
5/5 1/2 1/1
1/3 0/1 2/2

10/12 1/3 9/11
2-Missed 1-Post 6-Blocked

12 JEONG J

13 KIM Y

1/1 0/1

17 JO S
1/1

0/1 1/2
0/2 0/1 2/2

19 OH Y
0/1

2/2
3/4 2/2 2/2

1-Post

21 JO H
1/1 0/4 1/2
2/3 0/2
6/7 1/2

2-Post

22 JEONG H 23 LEE M
5/5 1/1 2/4
1/1 0/1 7/8
9/9 0/2 7/9

3-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

24 KIM S
1/1 3/3
3/5 0/1 2/2
4/4 4/4

1-Missed 2-Post

27 KIM J
1/2 3/3
3/4 0/1 4/6

10/10 1/1 5/6
1-Missed4-Post 6-Blocked

29 SHIN D
1/1 1/1 1/1
1/1
2/2

1-Post

34 JUNG J
0/1

0/1 1/1
1/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

20/21 6/13 14/20
15/25 4/10 22/33
54/62 7/17 37/48

7-Missed 15-Post 13-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

11/17
9/19

15/26

11/13

4/4
30/44 16/30

12/23
6/16

21/38
16/22

26/30

15/20
4/15

29/45

16/22

1/2
25/3715/37

19/28
6/12

18/24
25/28

10/15

5/19 3/13 2/39
13/31 7/10 11/32
10/45 4/12 13/52

1 OH S
1/9 0/7 1/17
5/10 2/3 8/17
6/25 0/3 6/26

12 JEONG J
4/10 3/6 1/22
8/21 5/7 3/14
4/20 4/9 7/25

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs EG Empty Goal
FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
PR Preliminary Round RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers
TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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